SCHEDULE - VAUGHAN PYLONS

Date

Mon, May 02, 16

Mon, May 09, 16

Mon, May 16, 16

Thu, May 26, 16

Mon, May 30, 16

Tue, May 31, 16

Mon, Jun 06, 16

Thu, Jun 09, 16

Mon, Jun 13, 16

Mon, Jun 20, 16

Mon, Jun 27, 16

Thu, Jun 30, 16

Mon, Jul 04, 16

Mon, Jul 11, 16

Mon, Jul 18, 16

Tue, Jul 26, 16

RND S

QF1

QF2

summer 2016 / VAUGHAN TIER 3

Home

1 VAUGHAN DEVILS

TORONTO
SPARGULLS

N

VAUGHAN PYLONS

GARAGE GUYS

THRASHERS

CANADIANS

VAUGHAN PYLONS

TEAM BUDDAY

2 VAUGHAN PYLONS

0 VAUGHAN PYLONS

VAUGHAN PYLONS

VAUGHAN PYLONS

VAUGHAN PYLONS

2 YOUNG GUNZ

4 VAUGHAN PYLONS

GARAGE GUYS

Mar. 05, 2026

S Visitor

I VAUGHAN PYLONS

o VAUGHAN PYLONS
“ YOUNG GUNZ
2 VAUGHAN PYLONS
1 VAUGHAN PYLONS
3 VAUGHAN PYLONS
H HOT RODS
o VAUGHAN PYLONS
VAUGHAN DEVILS

TORONTO
SPARGULLS

2 THRASHERS

4 CANADIANS

1 GARAGE GUYS
VAUGHAN PYLONS
GARAGE GUYS

V] VAUGHAN PYLONS

E Time

10:00 pm

8:00 pm

8:00 pm

10:00 pm

7:00 pm

7:00 pm

9:00 pm

10:00 pm

7:00 pm

9:00 pm

8:00 pm

7:00 pm

9:00 pm

10:00 pm

9:00 pm

10:00 pm

Location

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial



